Rent
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

Evictions
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

Commercial/invoiced
$29,546.56
$29,546.56
$29,541.56
$29,546.56
$30,104.78

Non-payment
0

0
1
9
0

Commercial/collected
$29,104.78
$29,671.45
$29,538.11
$29,604.78

$29,604.83

Building conditions
0

8
6
3
2

2017 Rent Collections Evictions History

Percentage
98.5%
100%
99.9%
100.0%
98%

Non-cooperation
0

0
0
1
0

Number of Tenants

4

6
5
5
6

Total

Residential/invoiced
$95,666.08
$88,433.56
$79,960.00
$75,374.20
$69,181.00

Residential/collected Percentage

$66,933.00
$88,500.31
$79,867.23
$68,558.00

$62,023.00

69.90%
100%
100%

90.9%
89.6%

Number of tenants
184
178
145
135
121
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Average rents
$519.92
$496.82
$551.45
$558.33
$571.74



