## 2017 Rent Collections Evictions History

Rent	Commercial/invoiced	Commercial/collected	Percentage	Number of Tenants	Residential/invoiced	Residential/collected	Percentage	Number of tenants
January	\$29,546.56	\$29,104.78	98.5%	4	\$95,666.08	\$66,933.00	69.90%	184
February	\$29,546.56	\$29,671.45	100%	6	\$88,433.56	\$88,500.31	100%	178
March	\$29,541.56	\$29,538.11	99.9%	5	\$79,960.00	\$79,867.23	100%	145
April	\$29,546.56	\$29,604.78	100.0%	5	\$75,374.20	\$68,558.00	90.9%	135
May	\$30,104.78	\$29,604.83	98%	6	\$69,181.00	\$62,023.00	89.6%	121
June								
July								
August								
September								
October								

- October
- November
- December
- TOTAL

Evictions	Non-payment	<b>Building conditions</b>	Non-cooperation	Total
January	0	0	0	0
February	0	8	0	8
March	1	6	0	7
April	9	3	1	13
May	0	2	0	2
June				
July				
August				
September				

October

November

December

TOTAL

## Average rents

\$519.92

\$496.82

\$551.45

\$558.33

\$571.74